
Administrative Assistant /Bookkeeper Tanya Phillips tanya.phillips@atlanta.k12.ga.us
After School All Stars Kalisha George kgeorge@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Assistant Principal Thomas Dow thomasdow@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Assistant Principal Diana Luckett dluckett@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Assistant Principal Kelli Swinson swinsonk@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Athletics Anthony Robinson antrobinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Behavior Specialist Bevin Carpenter bevin.carpenter1@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Cafeteria Manager Manisha Smith manismith@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Counseling Reginald Carter rgcarter@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Counseling Shirley Mcculough smccullough@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Counseling Jonathan Khabeer johnathan.khabeer@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Curriculum & Instruction  English Language Arts Johnnie Ford jlford@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Curriculum & Instruction  Math Latonya Bankston lbankston@atlanta.k12.g.us
Curriculum & Instruction  Science Dionne Holland dmwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Curriculum & Instruction  Social Studies Shekela Edwards sedwards@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Building Mechnaic Monterio Walker mjwalkwe@atlanta.k12.ga.us
ESOL Elizabeth Praither emann@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Gifted & Talented Education Program Dionne Williams dmwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Graduation Coach Kenneth Atwaters katwaters@atlanta.k12.ga.us
ISS Stanley Dumas stanley.dumas@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Media Center Kalisha George kgeorge@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Nurse Angelique Duffy angelique.duffy@atlanta.k12.ga.us
PTSA Constance Franklin kingmiddlenews@gmail.com
Principal Kimberly Gibbs kimberly.gibbs@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Resource Officer Latashia Adams latashia.adams@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Social Worker Jessica Marshall jessica.marshall@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Special Education Angel Ashley aashley@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Testing Dianna Luckett dluckett@atlanta.k12.ga.us

                                                                        Who to Contact


